



This is to confirm that

Ni Luh Made Pradnyawathi

Published following article

Evaluation of Agronomic Characters of Some Local Bali Corn
Accessions

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 324-330

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

I Nyoman Rai

Published following article

Evaluation of Agronomic Characters of Some Local Bali Corn
Accessions

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 324-330

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Rindang Dwiyani

Published following article

Evaluation of Agronomic Characters of Some Local Bali Corn
Accessions

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 324-330

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

I Gusti Putu Muliarta Aryana

Published following article

Evaluation of Agronomic Characters of Some Local Bali Corn
Accessions

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 324-330

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Gede Wijana

Published following article

Evaluation of Agronomic Characters of Some Local Bali Corn
Accessions

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 324-330

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Ida Ayu Mayun

Published following article

Evaluation of Agronomic Characters of Some Local Bali Corn
Accessions

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 324-330

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Anak Agung Made Astiningsih

Published following article

Evaluation of Agronomic Characters of Some Local Bali Corn
Accessions

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 324-330

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.